Yvonne Badenhorst

From: Etienne Cilliers

Sent: Friday, 14 April 2023 13:41

To: Yvonne Badenhorst

Subject: FW: TIC - Roll for 24 April 2023
Attachments: TIC - Roll for 24 April 2023.docx

General Manager

+27 (0) 12 303 7420 | manager@ptabar.com | www.pretonabar.coza
Steven House | 1st Floor | Brookhyn Bridge Office Park | 570 Fehrsen Street | Brooklyn | Pretona | 01f

ADVOCATES

From: Gcobisa Mahlutshana <GMahlutshana@judiciary.org.za>

Sent: Friday, 14 April 2023 13:38

To: Kgomotso Ramokoka <KRamokoka@judiciary.org.za>; Thabiso Mokobi <TMokobi@judiciary.org.za>

Cc: Karabo Munene <KMunene@judiciary.org.za>; Tumelo Ledwaba <TLedwaba@judiciary.org.za>; Nakedi Mohale
<NMohale@judiciary.org.za>; Matthew Batista <MBatista@judiciary.org.za>; motionspretoria@gmail.com;
ppv@ppv.co.za; Cornelius Silaule <csilaule@judiciary.org.za>; Etienne Cilliers <manager@ptabar.com>;
secretary@ptabar.co.za; Raisibe Mabina <RMabina@judiciary.org.za>; Zanele Manyathi <ZManyathi@judiciary.org.za>;
Yvonnemo@raf.co.za; adele@lawcircle.co.za

Subject: TIC - Roll for 24 April 2023

Good afternoon
Kindly receive the TIC roll listing matters scheduled for hearing on 24 April 2023.

Regards
G Mahlutshana

Disclaimer

The information contained in this communication from the sender is confidential. It is intended solely for use by the recipient and
others authorized to receive it. If you are not the recipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution or taking
action in relation of the contents of this information is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.

This email has been scanned for viruses and malware, and may have been automatically archived by Mimecast Ltd, an innovator in
Software as a Service (SaaS) for business. Providing a safer and more useful place for your human generated data. Specializing in;
Security, archiving and compliance. To find out more Click Here.
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14,

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

R

(TRIALS / SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

24 APRIL 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE (MUNZHELELE J)

JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Kgomotso Ramokoka
CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 492 6828

EMAIL ADDRESS: KRamokoka@judiciary.org.za

MOIMA M N VS RAF 35954/18
MOLOIK S VS RAF 58389/20
KWANKIS G A VS RAF 38541/21
MAKOTO 10 VS RAF 26564/21
PHITHLELATT VS RAF 33985/20
MAHMOED W VS RAF 37014/16
VAN DER MERWE JJ A VS RAF 1223/2021
TIBANEK C VS RAF 8163/2019
VENTER L VS RAF 74544/17
MOROBANEG M VS RAF 49895/16
MOROBANET G VS RAF 21597/16
GONYO T VS RAF 54979/18
MALEKWE N E OBO MINOR VS RAF 15026/18
DLAMINI E VS RAF 69849/17
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MAGADLA V VS RAF 41648/19
SCHOEMAN R VS RAF 60688/18
NCUBE G VS RAF 80830/18
MALULEKE S VS RAF 38098/17
MADONSELAS S VS RAF 42684/21
ADV. Y ISAACS OBO C VAN WYK VS RAF 81868/19
RAMUHULU N OBO MINOR VS RAF 65193/18
MAILA T VS RAF 8062/2018
MADONSELA M VS RAF 42685/21
MDLULI M OBO MINOR VS RAF 20470/17
MAMBA S N VS RAF 60838/18
MHIMA P VS RAF 65815/17
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13.

14,

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(TRIALS / SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

24 APRIL 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE (ALLY A J)
JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Thabiso Mokobi
CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 492 6792

EMAIL ADDRESS: TMokobi@judiciary.org.za

VISAGIE W VS RAF 43725/21
ADV. C CAWOOD OBO N HOLLENBURG VS RAF 31420/22
ADV. C CAWOOD OBO T MUSAPINGURA VS RAF 18016/22
MOLAOLWA M G VS RAF 53270/19
MQADIP N VS RAF 28267/15
SCHOEMANJH VS RAF 17236/21
SWANEPOELE A VS RAF 45014/18
MAKOMELA M S OBO MINOR VS RAF 57714/13
MADIBA P VS RAF 67400/19
CELEQF VS RAF 38521/17
ADV. A PJ BOUWER OBO W E SANDERS VS RAF 8806/2019
LESOJT VS RAF 9668/2018
SEKOBANECS VS RAF 64341/17
JAFTHAS | VS RAF 17917/15
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LEMPEM S VS RAF 44926/19
MLANGENI A VS RAF 11498/19
LOTTERAJ VS RAF 84296/18
GOULDOD VS RAF 46869/19
RAMHUHALAAE VS RAF 9231/2021
MASINDI K VS RAF 15273/18
DUTOITN VS RAF 60354/12
KEKANAD M VS RAF 56224/10
NGOMANE D K VS RAF 27994/12
MASEMOLA M OBO MINOR VS RAF 21820/21
MAROPENG W M VS RAF 66035/19
KEKANA D VS RAF 55907/17
MATSABA KL OBO M DUMA VS RAF 48030/20
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